
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2009年 60米 182 林祉兒 Lam Tsz Yee 11.32 1 9 9

女子 2009年 60米 176 譚愷瑤 Tam Hoi Yiu 11.49 2 7 7
女子 2009年 60米 181 香芷妤 Heung Tsz Yu 12.24 3 6 6
女子 2009年 60米 179 施雅雯 Sze Nga Man 13.17 4 5 5
女子 2009年 60米 186 李芷蕎 Lee Tsz Kiu 14.32 5 4 4
女子 2009年 60米 177 吳梓嫣 Ng Tsz Yin 14.60 6 3 3
女子 2009年 60米 170 何穎希 Ho Wing Hei, Jaden 14.61 7 2 2
女子 2009年 60米 180 周若楠 Chew Yeuk Nam 14.64 8 1 1
女子 2009年 60米 188 劉梓瀅 Lau Tsz Ying, Ella 15.37 0
女子 2009年 60米 184 黃沛霖 Wong Pui Lam 18.39 0
女子 2009年 60米 173 何綽茵 Ho Cheuk Yan ABS 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2009年 100米 182 林祉兒 Lam Tsz Yee 18.43 1 9 9

女子 2009年 100米 183 張詩曼 Cheung Sze Man 18.93 2 7 7
女子 2009年 100米 174 余晞琳 Yue Hei Lam 19.20 3 6 6
女子 2009年 100米 176 譚愷瑤 Tam Hoi Yiu 19.81 4 5 5
女子 2009年 100米 187 蔡幸瑤 Tsoi Han Yiu 21.10 5 4 4
女子 2009年 100米 178 陳康悠 Chan Hong Yau 21.40 6 3 3
女子 2009年 100米 175 趙允言 Chiu Kirsten 21.79 7 2 2
女子 2009年 100米 172 鄭椲澄 Cheng Wai Ching, hazel 22.52 8 1 1

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2009年 立定跳遠 188 劉梓瀅 Lau Tsz Ying, Ella 1.27 1 9 9

女子 2009年 立定跳遠 171 陳鞍僑 Chan On Kiu 1.26 2 7 7
女子 2009年 立定跳遠 176 譚愷瑤 Tam Hoi Yiu 1.25 3 6 6
女子 2009年 立定跳遠 184 黃沛霖 Wong Pui Lam 1.23 4 5 5
女子 2009年 立定跳遠 183 張詩曼 Cheung Sze Man 1.14 5 4 4



女子 2009年 立定跳遠 187 蔡幸瑤 Tsoi Han Yiu 0.99 6 3 3

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2009年 豆袋 171 陳鞍僑 Chan On Kiu 6.90 1 9 9

女子 2009年 豆袋 176 譚愷瑤 Tam Hoi Yiu 5.62 2 7 7
女子 2009年 豆袋 187 蔡幸瑤 Tsoi Han Yiu 5.37 3 6 6
女子 2009年 豆袋 180 周若楠 Chew Yeuk Nam 3.99 4 5 5
女子 2009年 豆袋 181 香芷妤 Heung Tsz Yu 3.71 5 4 4
女子 2009年 豆袋 186 李芷蕎 Lee Tsz Kiu 3.63 6 3 3
女子 2009年 豆袋 179 施雅雯 Sze Nga Man 3.30 7 2 2
女子 2009年 豆袋 184 黃沛霖 Wong Pui Lam 3.23 8 1 1

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 176 譚愷瑤 Tam Hoi Yiu 12.74 1 9 9

女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 174 余晞琳 Yue Hei Lam 12.84 2 7 7
女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 178 陳康悠 Chan Hong Yau 13.56 3 6 6
女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 171 陳鞍僑 Chan On Kiu 13.75 4 5 5
女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 175 趙允言 Chiu Kirsten 14.62 5 4 4
女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 170 何穎希 Ho Wing Hei, Jaden 17.13 6 3 3
女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 177 吳梓嫣 Ng Tsz Yin 17.47 7 2 2
女子 2009年 兒童60米跨欄 179 施雅雯 Sze Nga Man 17.58 8 1 1


